












Proposed New TIF ‐ Assumes $6 Million Increment (Muscatine Landing)
10 Year Estimate (see assumptions below)
3/1/2017

Valuations
  Estimated Value After Improvement N/A

  Frozen Base N/A

Increment Estimates 6,000,000$                      (100% Value before rollback)
Assumes $5,000,000 is multi‐residential; $1,000,000 commercial

Tax Rate for Increment (Per $1,000) 33.86847                         
(FY 17 Rate for Increment)

If 100% Rebate

Incremental Taxes (Total Annual Estimate) 203,210.82$                    (Before rollback)

Rebate Percentage (See Actuals Below) 100.00%

Rebate (At 100% - See Actuals Below) 203,210.82$                    (Before rollback)

Assumptions for Preliminary Rebate Calculation Estimate (3-1-17):  
1.  Assumes project completed and on tax rolls as of 1-1-19 (based on that date the initial multi-residential rollback would be 71.25% for Year 1)
2.  The multi-residential rollback will decrease to the residential rate as of 1-1-22; residential rollback assumed to be 60% for this calculation. 
3.  Assumes increment is $6,000,000 at 100% valuation (actual incremental valuation may differ from this estimate).
4.  Assumes $5,000,000 is taxed as multi-residential and $1,000,000 as commercial.

Estimated Total
Target $XXX,XXX  for 10 Years Rebates ‐ Multi‐

Increment at 100% Estimated TIF Multi‐Residential Rebate Estimated Increment at 100% Estimated TIF Commercial Rebate Estimated Residential and
of Assessed Value Tax Rate (per$1,000) Rollback Factor Percentage Annual Rebate of Assessed Value Tax Rate (per$1,000) Rollback Factor Percentage Annual Rebate Commercial

Year
1 6,500,000$                      33.86847$                    71.25% 100.00% 156,853$              1,100,000$                     33.86847$                    90.00% 100.00% 33,530$              190,383$              
2 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       67.50% 100.00% 148,598                1,100,000$                     33.86847                     90.00% 100.00% 33,530                 182,128                
3 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       63.75% 100.00% 140,342                1,100,000$                     33.86847                     90.00% 100.00% 33,530                 173,872                
4 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
5 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
6 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
7 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
8 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
9 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                

10 6,500,000$                      33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% 99,065                  7,000,000                      33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% 160,029              259,094                
11 33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% -                        33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% -                       ‐                        
12 33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% -                        33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% -                       ‐                        
13 33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% -                        33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% -                       ‐                        
14 33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% -                        33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% -                       ‐                        
15 33.86847                       60.00% 75.00% -                        33.86847                     90.00% 75.00% -                       ‐                        

1,139,248$            1,220,793$          2,200,000$           
Maximum Cap

on the Project met

Estimated Multi‐Residential Portion ($5,000,000) Estimated Commericial Portion ($1,000,000)


